lanuary

$500.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Pam
Kevin
Bev

Pau}
Dave
Robert
FLIP
BG&S TRANS
CANDY
Don
COLEEN
Chris
Jim
Shawn W
Cynthia
JAY
David

Al
MARSHA
Jan
Larry
Carmine
Ange Fenske
Bill
Kelsey
Tim
Lynn
Paul
Cole
VAN
Stan

Petersen
Parks
McPeak
Philippi
Wesely
Eyer
KIDDER

WOODWARD
Johnson
HARMONEY
White
Lutz
Wilbur
Lauritsen
FORMAN
Ream
Bunger
GRANGER
Moore
Wilcox
Nice
Michonski
Stevens
Anton
Staughter
Lupkes
Philippi
Sharp
PELAN
Hansen

1737
2529

697
2967
1769
1362

204
3351
1203
3876
2150
2134
2102
1611
1787
3705
1642

125

291
1440

135
1713
2861
3297
2209
2850

193
2967
1862
2351

136
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Melissa Baulow
OGALLALA NAPA

Shelly Kile

Andy Cutinella
Robert Stallings
MIKE Miller

lohn Baxter
Chuck Cummings
FRANCES TEAGUE
Corey Ebert
ROPER & SONS

Dusty Space

Jeff Mobley
Don Osbar

KRIS LEAVITT
LUANNE SCHRODER-SONGSTER
PEG FOSDICK
Don Vorce
Sharlene Wilson
MELONIE KOTCHWAR
Elsie Hank

JOHN MARTIN
Nancy Morris
Mandy Richards
Bryan Bryan

Linda Fangmeyer
DICK BROUGHAM
Ted Mashet

MARK SCHNEGELBERGER

1782
3391

103
2696
2284

263
3259
1797

760
2938
2224

115
2700
3725
3865
1658
1144
2919
2951

265
1991
1015
3571

180

595
2094
2155

997
3400




March
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

MARILYNN CLAUS
Denis Andersen
EUGENE WIEDEL
Chris Beaty
DALE HILL
SHEILA SCOTT
Dave Mairs
Rich Schank
AMERICAN LEGION POST 189
RAYMOND KEMPF
Doug Vyhlidal
JoAnn Willlams
VIRGINIA YEAGEN
David Olsen
Linda Gonnot
Gary Morrow
NICK NELSON
DAN JONES
Joseph E Smith
RICK HURNER
Dave DuBois
Dale Vorce
James Pierce
KEN YOUNT
MATTHEW JENSEN
VFW Post 3576
Landmart Implement
TERRY BECKNER
Jerty Knoell
Steve Clabaugh
RAY GOUGH

1281
553
1679
2691
3349
3328
2276
2530
3326
1076
3200
534
3338
153
682
1258
2317
2816
1625
3623
40
2017
3267
1044
3171
6198
2098
775
1781
2985
1688




April
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00

Jess
CAROL
Laurence
Linda
Mark
ANGIE
David
Randy
TUCKER
Dave
Corey

JHM
BRENT
PAUL
AMANDA
Stephanie
JIv
Janet & Jeffry
Linda
Nancy
Paul

Sean
Jennifer
JM
MATTHEW
Sharon
Chris
RICHARD
Janet
Robert

Pilkington
BROUGHAM
Jenson
Steffes
Avanjo
MAYER
Bush
Johnson
SCHMIDT
DuBois
Cooper
CANIGLIA
GREEVER
MOHR

VON SEGGERN

Marsh
JAMESON
Hoins
Steffes
Fields
Deaver
Martin
Karr
LONERGAN
JENSEN
Cooper
Grams
GIBILISCO
Zwiener
GALLAGHER

2557
2153
2214
1337
3222
3393
505
1548
379
40
3516
1896
2819
3658
2309
1714
206
2940
1337
1780
677
1641
299
2484
3171
3501
286
3997
1335
1900




May
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

JEFFERY MC COURTNEY
STEVE BROUGHAM
Leddle Calieja

NIKKIE NICHQOLS
BUTHERUS-MASER & LOVE FUNERAL HOI
HM TUBBS

JOSH PRICE

Gene Sic

JOANIE FRITZ

Dave Bunger

Don lohnson

BILL ANDERSON
JERRY HALLADAY
Bob Mixan

TERRY WARNKE
SONYA KELLY

Leddie Calleja

JIM JAMESON
JACQUE TRUMBULL
Kevin Campbell
Midwest Bank

VW Post 1077

Nora Robinson
JOHN BAUM

KEVIN ROBERTSON
Bryan Bryan

Jeff Roland

ROBIN CHRISTIANSEN
PAM SAVIO

ROGER WILKE

Donald Eckstein

2037
2154
1623

895
2239
3652
1039

580
2614

178

554
3566
1753
1234
12380
2318
1623

206
1192
2587

724
1441
1244
2041
3319

595
1354
2311
1708
1043

867
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
540.00
$40.00
$40.00

taVerne Stetson
Donald Polivka
RONALD HURLBERT
Frank Hansen
Hintz Cheese & Crafts
Art Fairfield
Tim Hale

Bl SALVAGE
David Bunger
Mark Easter
David Doosen
LEROY THIEM
Justin Dodson
OGALLALA TOUR & TRAVEL
Scott Andersen
James lohns
BRENT & LINDSAY OGLE
Debra Fraim
Jess Pilkington
Justin Wiley
Roger Vacha
KI'S BOOTS & WESTERN WEAR
ASHLEY SCHMIDT
Carson Blum

Bill Stevens
Connie ledlicka
Robin Widhelm
lerrie Schrader
PENNY BILLINGSLEY
Kurtis Kroeger

1055
1944
2812
1942
2085

691

690
1158

172
1434
2650

833

109
3399
3512
1458
3667
1212
2557
2196
2330
3389
2381

132
3297
2025
1775
3235
1124

884
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$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$500.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

QUINTIN TEEGERSTRCM

BANANA RAMS
CASEY SINSEL
WILL SMITH

Sam Zanderholm
RENEE PETERSON
KATHLEEN NIELSEN
SHEILA BACKES
SHANA SCHOONE
MIKKI SCHOONE
NATHAN FRYE
MASON BAUM
Laura Penny
CHARLES BORG
ASHLAN SNIPES

Jeff Perry
STEPHENW  SEWARD
Allen Samuals
Raiph A Carman
KEVIN CLOGNETTE
SCOTY JOHNSON
Legion Post 170

Kirk Kennel
Justin McClintic
Mike Fricke

All TONSFELDT
BARRY DEKAY
NADINE OCHSNER
Dave Wesely
VFW 5543

Chris White

1832
3544
361
1885
1809
1132
733
3618
353
320
1899
2048
2598
860
332
1238
1692
1063
601
1802
323
800
2923
3112
989
12895
3748
3000
1769
3887
2134
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Mark
Brandon
TIM
Ron
Krissy
PEGGY
Ron
leff
SCOTT
Bill
Brent
Steve
Jack
Danny
PAULV
RAYMOND
PAUL
Jon
Jim
RYAN
Don
IVAN
Joseph
ELDON C
JACK
Kale
LINDA
JOHN
PETE
Linda
SHEILA

Roberts
Beck

KINT

Sibal
Shapland
MOORHEAD
Schalk ir
Linner
JENSON
Dugan
Boltwitt
Clabaugh
Bauerle
Helm
FITZPATRICK
HENNING
SIMONTON
Greve
Gallagher
YULE
Helneman
PELAN
Andersen
KRONBERG
MANZER
Smith
HALOUSKA
MARTIN
TRANSH

Marts-Dieterich

CANNING

1913
3108
2390
1304
2527
3347
1872

112
2624
2863
2824
2685
2686
3116
3358
1690
3343
1724

661

728
3160
2351
3519

729
2672
2975
3375
1017

308
1232
3370




September
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00

Jim
ALEX
TERRY
Jeff
STEPHEN
Kale
NATE
DIANE
Pam
Jane

Jim

Tom
RANDY
John
CAROLYN
Ted
GAVIN
JON

JOE
TUCKER
Gene
NUGENT & LORA
Tony
MIKE M
BART
GEORGE
Connie
PATTY
Daryl
Ronnie L

TUBBS
LOWE
NEAL
Linner
MUNDERLOH
Smith
WORKMAN
CURRENT
Zaniboni
Petersen
Lutz
Bizzarri
KASSMEIER
Coyle
TIERNEY
Huscher
GRAHLEER
MORA
KRAMER
SCHMIDT
Volnek
JACKSON
Hartman
ANDERSON
WEAVER
JENKINS
Wiedeman
MILLER
Holmberg
Brown

3779

235
3327

112
3172
2975

436

8594
1639
3587
2101
3230
1588
1363
2397
2208
2304
2350

773

379
1788
1658
1977
2306

220
3387
2538
1694

881

699




October
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
540.00
$40.00
540.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
540.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Ze

SETH
Riley
MIKE
Russ
RANDY
GARY
Tonja
CHARLIE
leff
LONNIE
Carl
Tony
JOANN & MIKE
MCKAYLA
Arend's
REX
VFW 610
Tami
Gerry
AIDAN
Nancy
Jenn
Jeff
Koard
Kiv
Rodger
Russell
CRAIG
Kenneth
Ernie

Heller
FEALA
Space
iviiller
Horst
KASSMEIER
JACKSON
Blaha

MC EVOY
Hilger
GRANGER
Michels
Roubal
GILL
SCHWENKA

BROWN

Barth
Davis
ASPEGREN
Fields
TeuBense!
Perry

Russ
MICHALAK
Langemeier
Shonka
SHAW
Stromquist
Garcia

567
1717
145
262
1502
1588
796
3101
1898
1909
292
2055
1741
2898
399
2095
1673
2578
1284
1478
286
1780
208
1238
2979
3698
591
879
3899
205
2688




November
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

ASHLEY
John

Joel
MIKE M
Corporal Justin
Krissy
PETER
LARRY
Juby
MAX
DARRELL
LYNN
SHANNOCN
DEB
Norm
KEITHR
RICH
MIKE
Jamie
WAYNE
Duane
NADINE
John

Jane
Cheryl
CRISTOPHER J
JOE
TODD
Joyce
MARIE

KAISER
Stewart
Wiley
ANDERSON
Niss
Shapland
YORK
GERLT
GODEL
DOWDY
RITENOUR JR
HELLBUSCH
COLE
REIMERS
Kallhoff
ANDERSON
RUFFCORN
Miller
Boldt
RUNDBACK
Arens
OCHSNER
Harding
Petersen
Kavan
MOLINE
SULLIVAN
MICHALSKI
Witt
LENHOFF

852
2138
2190
2306
3520
2527
1699
1210
2868
1684
1706
3654
3622
1347

662

772
2481

261

187
1115

742
3000
2606
3587

577

735
3780
3363
1241
2376
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.,00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.,00
$40.00

JAY LEE

CAROL BROUGHAM
David Bunger
Dixie Drohman
Leddie Calleja
MAX DOWDY
EDWIN PERLEY
KEVIN KUNZMAN
BECKER FAMILY FARMS LLC
Mark Andersen
TIM TODSEA
Billie Herron
Michala Olsen
Dave Dietze
TERRY WILLIS
David C Olson

Don Hart
Patrick Stanosheck
Amber Engelman
Brielle Grams
Barbara Lorance
James Mueller
JOSH PRICE
Mike Minert
Ron Keen
Blake Hampton
Erika Raymond
Justin Cavanaugh
Jupy ERB
CYNTHIS ALELCONIS
Paul Deaver

271
2162
172
28506
1623
1684
1008
835
1147
3517
2817
1265
151
3975
3560
956
3862
3540
1743
295
1339
1654
1039
1958
191
69
3196
155
1657
1128
677




